Easy to Install
H
D
B3
11
 1
70
5

1-1/2”/50mm x 1-1/4”/40mm
Code: HIMRJ
Reducing Kits
Liners
Code:	 Sizes:
HNGRK3/4x1/2	 3/4” x 1/2”
HNGRK1x1/2	 1” x 1/2”
HNGRK1x3/4	 1” x 3/4”
HNGRK1-1/4x1	 1-1/4” x 1”
Code:	 Sizes:
HIMRK3/4/25x1/2/20	 3/4”/25mm x 1/2”/20mm
HIMRK1/32x1/2/20	 1”/32mm x 1/2”/20mm
HIMRK1/32x3/4/25	 1”/32mm x 3/4”/25mm
HIMRK1-1/4/40x1/32	 1-1/4”/40mm x 1”/32mm
Code:	 Sizes:
HMIRK25/3/4x20/1/2	 25mm/3/4” x 20mm/1/2”
HMIRK32/1x20/1/2	 32mm/1” x 20mm/1/2”
HMIRK32/1x25/3/4	 32mm/1” x 25mm/3/4”
HMIRK40/1-1/4x32/1	 40mm/1-1/4” x 32mm/1”
Code:	 Sizes:
HMIL20/1/2	 20mm/1/2”
HMIL25/3/4	 25mm/3/4”
HMIL32/1	 32mm/1”
HMIL40/1-1/4	 40mm/1-1/4”
HMIL50/1-1/2	 50mm/1-1/2”
HMIL63/2	 63mm/2”
Code:	 Sizes:
HNGL1/2	 1/2”
HNGL3/4	 3/4”
HNGL1	 1”
HNGL1-1/4	 1-1/4”
HNGL1-1/2	 1-1/2”
HNGL2	 2”
Code:	 Sizes:
HIMCK1/2/20	 1/2”/20mm
HIMCK3/4/25	 3/4”/25mm
HIMCK1/32	 1”/32mm
HIMCK1-1/4/40	 1-1/4”/40mm
HIMCK1-1/2/50	 1-1/2”/50mm
Heavy Gauge
Code:	 Sizes:
HNGCK3/4	 3/4”
HNGCK1	 1”
Code:	 Sizes:
HNGCK1/2	 1/2”
HNGCK1-1/4	 1-1/4”
HNGCK1-1/2	 1-1/2”
Code:	 Sizes:
HNGCK2	 2”
Code:	 Sizes:
HMICK20/1/2	 20mm/1/2”
HMICK50/1-1/2	 50mm/1-1/2”
HMICK63/2	 63mm/2”
Code:	 Sizes:
HMICK25/3/4	 25mm/3/4”
HMICK32/1	 32mm/1”
HMICK40/1-1/4	 40mm/1-1/4”
Connection Kits
Normal Gauge
Metric
Metric